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Date: 29-08-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 5:30 PM 
                                             Bu l let in  No.  932  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 64 

 
Recovered Today: 163 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 703 

S+vty Sample Positivity Today: 4.73% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.40% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 103044  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 98305 (95.40%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3717 (3.61%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 319 (0.31%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1289  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1811  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1488021  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 43 57 69295 1 4847 74136 0 

Bageshwar 60 62 39443 0 2157 41596 4 

Chamoli 43 18 51275 0 3339 54612 0 

Champawat 6 24 64965 0 1986 66948 9 

Dehradun 445 287 408320 26 38520 446705 0 

Haridwar 194 158 322909 4 14002 336881 0 

Nainital 196 198 103654 22 13084 116668 0 

Pauri Garhwal 89 90 106125 2 5568 111686 14 

Pithoragarh 17 24 44312 2 2720 47020 0 

Rudraprayag 78 129 30616 0 3028 33644 0 

Tehri Garhwal 139 105 46440 2 2602 49035 0 

US Nagar 464 114 153828 1 9283 163087 5 

Uttarkashi 37 23 46839 4 1908 48745 0 

Total 1811 1289 1488021 64 103044 1590763 32 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4847 4388 29 4 426 

Bageshwar 2157 2052 3 0 102 

Chamoli 3339 3204 8 3 124 

Champawat 1986 1948 11 2 25 

Dehradun 38520 37612 255 204 449 

Haridwar 14002 13706 22 29 245 

Nainital 13084 12767 231 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5568 4510 12 20 1026 

Pithoragarh 2720 2526 37 4 153 

Rudraprayag 3028 2848 38 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2602 2138 8 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9283 8905 34 6 338 

Uttarkashi 1908 1701 15 6 186 

Total 103044 98305 703 319 3717 
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 Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Govt. Doon Medical College 1 

Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

29 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       776 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         20110 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9097150 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8660110 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1733183 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20498 14534 29417 24240 384735 359141 6025 6035 9960 9768 80263 37 975 

Bageshwar 10453 8703 14152 13294 186446 173303 2515 2522 2323 2403 50107 61 523 

Chamoli 15244 14660 19751 19428 275392 272649 3988 4025 6494 6641 90149 0 70 

Champawat 10972 9222 13540 13182 185416 175356 2257 2324 7592 7592 41326 46 166 

Dehradun 71138 49486 104052 83370 1584185 1496021 37250 36750 30675 31352 376781 203 2064 

Haridwar 74827 39711 83974 54275 1523833 1472326 17795 17669 48487 48497 302787 713 5176 

Nainital 42942 28502 53608 42658 760422 743243 14196 14015 20121 20250 167858 215 2906 

Pauri 22785 17830 32751 31099 456474 439781 7927 7951 7109 7207 118597 13 847 

Pithoragarh 16545 12639 23830 21131 328618 320556 4097 4115 8325 8422 57477 45 715 

Rudraprayag 8965 6824 12634 11170 174753 161222 2466 2457 2692 2714 44943 1 587 

Tehri 23609 22043 31359 30705 402262 371497 6254 6319 4932 5056 119792 10 503 

US Nagar 62805 53903 93687 91037 1362434 1395697 12507 12635 34812 34096 207188 86 2606 

Uttarkashi 13562 10805 18319 16930 237495 228517 3463 3490 5004 5115 75915 267 1275 

Total 394345 288862 531074 452519 7862465 7609309 120740 120307 188526 189113 1733183 1697 18413 
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.43% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.90% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.73% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.22% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 447829 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 429455 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9934 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7737 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9663774 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 10111603 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 325369 308281 17088 15812 200 1047 

Bageshwar 261177 253253 7924 7733 61 127 

Chamoli 359589 343998 15591 15187 65 331 

Champawat 340372 330707 9665 9385 55 214 

Dehradun 2481641 2330389 151252 146214 3731 1052 

Haridwar 2600923 2535336 65587 62869 1053 1643 

Nainital 731116 678690 52426 51020 978 197 

Pauri Garhwal 540304 516994 23310 21230 335 1733 

Pithoragarh 289367 276356 13011 12527 186 261 

Rudraprayag 243382 231548 11834 11388 108 300 

Tehri Garhwal 371067 352625 18442 16969 118 1347 

U.S. Nagar 1162551 1115322 47229 45277 767 1151 

Uttarkashi 404745 390275 14470 13844 80 531 

Total 10111603 9663774 447829 429455 7737 9934 

 

 


